\

T3

ALFA REVIVAL CUP - ALFA YOUNG TIMER

Alfa Young Timer Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

Gara 2 29/09/2019.17:05 . . .
o Il

TL—_Mrf —_——J
_

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:08:53

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
9 1:26.633 +0.732 +0.905 38.145 20.571 27.917
(137) COMPAGNONI Nazzareno 10 1:27.808 +1.175 +2.080 38.741 20.741 28.326
1 1:19.857 +3.784 36.105 18.668 25.084 11 1:27.761 -0.047 +2.033 39.121 20.698 27.942
2 1:21.403 +1.546 +5.330 34.215 18.645 28.543 12 1:27.187 0.574 +1.459 38.338 20.709 28.140
3 1:25.379 +3.976 +9.306 40.456 19.289 25.634 13 1:27.645 +0.458 +1.917 38.603 20.800 28.242
4 1:18.387 -6.992 +2.314 34.267 18.748 25.372 14 1:27.937 +0.292 +2.209 38.786 20.857 28.294
5 1:17.866 -0.521 +1.793 34.256 18.601 25.009 15 1:27.467 -0.470 +1.739 38.670 20.658 28.139
6 1:17.397 -0.469 +1.324 33.910 18.457 25.030 16 1:28.245 +0.778 +2.517 39.011 20.973 28.261
7 1:16.775 -0.622 +0.702 33.496 18.473 24.806
8 1:18.976 +2.201 +2.903 34.432 19.342 25.202 (46) ROMAGNOLI Massimo
9 1:16.975 -2.001 +0.902 33.672 18.293 25.010 1 1:34.506 +8.413 42.710 22.174 29.622
10 1:16.729 -0.246 +0.656 33.742 18.278 24.709 2 1:29.642 -4.864 +3.549 39.111 21.574 28.957
11 1:16.616 -0.113 +0.543 33.417 18.149 25.050 3 1:29.633 -0.009 +3.540 39.312 21.716 28.605
12 1:16.891 +0.275 +0.818 33.776 18.266 24.849 4 1:28.792 -0.841 +2.699 39.067 21.228 28.497
13 1:16.486 -0.405 +0.413 33.327 18.367 24.792 5 1:28.051 0.741 +1.958 39.205 20.921 27.925
14 1:16.887 +0.401 +0.814 33.775 18.359 24.753 6 1:27.023 -1.028 +0.930 38.304 20.883 27.836
15 1:16.267 -0.620 +0.194 33.322 18.276 24.669 7 1:26.745 0.278 +0.652 38.169 20.600 27.976
16 1:16.279 +0.012 +0.206 33.590 18.201 24.488 8 1:27.109 +0.364 +1.016 38.008 20.790 28.311
17 1:16.073 -0.206 33.227 18.180 24.666 9 1:27.732 +0.623 +1.639 38.837 20.787 28.108
10 1:26.791 0.941 +0.698 37.977 20.695 28.119
(136) PUCCIARELLI Arturo 11 1:26.093 0.698 37.631 20.399 28.063
1 1:19.465 +3.383 35.544 18.793 25.128 12 1:27.632 +1.539 +1.539 38.036 21.154 28.442
2 1:29.558 +10.093 +13.476 34.316 18.416 36.826 13 1:27.595 -0.037 +1.502 38.222 20.815 28.558
3 1:18.476 -11.082 +2.394 33.823 18.836 25.817 14 1:26.770 0.825 +0.677 37.981 20.794 27.995
4 1:18.546 +0.070 +2.464 33.994 18.782 25.770 15 1:27.006 +0.236 +0.913 37.920 20.790 28.296
5 1:17.624 -0.922 +1.542 33.890 18.596 25.138 16 1:26.419 -0.587 +0.326 37.777 20.516 28.126
6 1:17.384 -0.240 +1.302 33.851 18.368 25.165
7 1:17.125 -0.259 +1.043 33.457 18.330 25.338 (44) BAFFA SCINNELLI Davide
8 1:18.821 +1.696 +2.739 34.216 18.960 25.645 1 1:35.130 +9.034 42.654 22.766 29.710
9 1:17.003 -1.818 +0.921 33.479 18.287 25.237 2 1:30.097 -5.033 +4.001 39.720 21.488 28.889
10 1:17.337 +0.334 +1.255 34.525 18.103 24.709 3 1:28.077 -2.020 +1.981 38.703 20.783 28.591
11 1:16.082 -1.255 33.094 18.156 24.832 4 1:28.744 +0.667 +2.648 39.370 20.836 28.538
12 1:16.831 +0.749 +0.749 33.460 18.169 25.202 5 1:28.129 0.615 +2.033 39.725 20.428 27.976
13 1:16.376 -0.455 +0.294 33.110 18.452 24.814 6 1:27.125 -1.004 +1.029 38.501 20.936 27.688
14 1:16.836 +0.460 +0.754 33.744 18.389 24.703 7 1:26.835 -0.290 +0.739 38.327 20.286 28.222
15 1:16.547 -0.289 +0.465 33.266 18.603 24.678 8 1:27.260 +0.425 +1.164 38.071 20.411 28.778
16 1:16.134 -0.413 +0.052 33.179 18.308 24.647 9 1:27.346 +0.086 +1.250 38.783 20.715 27.848
17 1:16.365 +0.231 +0.283 32.992 18.400 24.973 10 1:27.187 0.159 +1.091 38.312 20.455 28.420
11 1:26.096 -1.091 37.851 20.352 27.893
(14) FERLITO Vincenzo 12 1:28.705 +2.609 +2.609 40.416 20.384 27.905
1 1:26.859 +3.997 39.108 20.731 27.020 13 1:26.380 -2.325 +0.284 37.999 20.579 27.802
2 1:25.300 -1.559 +2.438 37.987 20.267 27.046 14 1:26.592 +0.212 +0.496 38.313 20.488 27.791
3 1:23.851 -1.449 +0.989 37.330 20.067 26.454 15 1:26.868 +0.276 +0.772 38.576 20.336 27.956
4 1:24.433 +0.582 +1.571 37.336 20.336 26.761 16 1:26.854 0.014 +0.758 38.574 20.427 27.853
5 1:23.946 -0.487 +1.084 37.567 19.865 26.514
6 1:23.502 -0.444 +0.640 37.122 19.876 26.504 (27) GAUDENZI Domenico
7 1:22.862 -0.640 36.761 19.615 26.486 1 1:34.150 +3.794 42.059 22.964 29.127
8 1:23.716 +0.854 +0.854 37.151 19.700 26.865 2 1:30.687 -3.463 +0.331 40.358 21.592 28.737
9 1:24.180 +0.464 +1.318 36.762 19.645 27.773 3 1:30.706 +0.019 +0.350 40.460 21.541 28.705
10 1:24.497 +0.317 +1.635 37.378 20.291 26.828 4 1:30.356 -0.350 40.404 21.523 28.429
11 1:24.721 +0.224 +1.859 37.435 20.207 27.079 5 1:30.385 +0.029 +0.029 40.178 21.758 28.449
12 1:24.524 -0.197 +1.662 37.620 20.432 26.472 6 1:30.809 +0.424 +0.453 40.286 21.693 28.830
13 1:23.482 -1.042 +0.620 36.885 20.028 26.569 7 1:32.435 +1.626 +2.079 40.981 22.648 28.806
14 1:24.732 +1.250 +1.870 38.014 20.072 26.646 8 1:30.751 -1.684 +0.395 40.615 21.826 28.310
15 1:23.519 -1.213 +0.657 37.134 19.783 26.602 9 1:30.851 +0.100 +0.495 40.424 21.728 28.699
16 1:23.249 -0.270 +0.387 36.872 19.790 26.587 10 1:30.708 0.143 +0.352 40.416 21.674 28.618
11 1:31.287 +0.579 +0.931 40.587 21.838 28.862
(9) MOSCA Eugenio 12 1:31.526 +0.239 +1.170 40.829 21.641 29.056
1 1:28.443 +2.715 40.421 20.362 27.660 13 1:34.837 +3.311 +4.481 43.541 22.263 29.033
2 1:26.723 -1.720 +0.995 38.403 20.347 27.973 14 1:33.436 -1.401 +3.080 41.743 22.160 29.533
3 1:26.157 -0.566 +0.429 38.181 20.438 27.538 15 1:34.022 +0.586 +3.666 42.064 22.253 29.705
4 1:25.728 -0.429 37.750 20.422 27.556
5 1:25.807 +0.079 +0.079 37.601 20.700 27.506 (28) GRECI Simone
6 1:26.524 +0.717 +0.796 38.159 20.336 28.029 1 1:35.789 +4.933 43.273 23.173 29.343
7 1:26.052 -0.472 +0.324 37.960 20.536 27.556 2 1:31.265 -4.524 +0.409 40.353 22.112 28.800
8 1:25.901 -0.151 +0.173 37.584 20.558 27.759 3 1:30.914 -0.351 +0.058 40.106 21.953 28.855
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:08:53

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
4 1:31.245 +0.331 +0.389 40.185 22.354 28.706
5  1:30.856 -0.389 39.993 22.261 28.602
6 1:32.747 +1.891 +1.891 41.557 22.277 28.913
7 1:32.486 -0.261 +1.630 40.992 22.389 29.105
8 1:31.130 -1.356 +0.274 40.234 22.078 28.818
9 1:31.266 +0.136 +0.410 39.905 22.459 28.902

10 1:31.362 +0.096 +0.506 40.078 22.343 28.941
11 1:33.976 +2.614 +3.120 41.184 22.988 29.804
12 1:32.092 -1.884 +1.236 41.008 22.192 28.892
13 1:32.222 +0.130 +1.366 40.131 22.241 29.850
14 1:31.299 -0.923 +0.443 39.919 22.386 28.994
15 1:32.589 +1.290 +1.733 40.542 22.464 29.583

(29) AMODEO Pasqualino

T 1:32.911 +4.548 42.220 21.594 29.097
2 1:29.753 -3.158 +1.390 39.868 21.430 28.455
3 1:29.267 -0.486 +0.904 39.536
4 1:28.363 -0.904 39.341 20.966 28.056
p5 1:54.353 +25.990 +25.990 47.992 27.577
6 3:02.519 1:08.166 1:34.156 24.487 34.702
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